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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D  High High HDCP HDCP
Place _# Team Name WON Place  _WON Place _WON Place _WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game _Sers
1T 4 TEAM1 20 1 0 O 0 O 0 O 20 62.5 653 1724 912 2501
2 1 TEAM1 20 2 0 O 0 O 0 O 20 62.5 581 1674 855 2496
3 2 TEAM1 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 O 18 56.3 773 2021 941 2525
4 3 TEAM1 16 4 0 O 0 O 0 O 16 50.0 663 1745 904 2468
5 5 TEAM1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 O 6 18.8 453 1306 824 2419
6 6 TEAM1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2021 TEAM 1 1306 TEAM 1
Scratch Game 663 TEAM 1
Handicap Series 2501 TEAM 1
Handicap Game 855 TEAM1

Bowlers must have a minimum of 3 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Series

Scratch Game
271 Parker Chapin
263 Theo Ross
202 Joey Gregoire
193 Lucas Keeler
175 Jase Swerdlyk

215
174
174
161
156

Boys

Girls Novalee Meo
Sophia Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
MacKenzie O'Brien

Hera Sutcliffe

610
604
550
519
399

579
493
467
393
377

Theo Ross
Parker Chapin
Joey Gregoire
Lucas Keeler
Adam Lehoux

Novalee Meo
Sophia Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
Hera Sutcliffe
MacKenzie O'Brien

Handicap Game
290 Parker Chapin
280 Theo Ross
256 Jase Swerdlyk
235 Joey Gregoire
234 Lucas Keeler

241
240
231
230
223

MacKenzie O'Brien
Novalee Meo

Hera Sutcliffe
Carmella Amadeo
Annie Hadley

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series
661 Theo Ross
661 Parker Chapin
649 Joey Gregoire
642 Lucas Keeler
618 Adam Lehoux

654
637
635
618
617

Novalee Meo
Sophia Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
Hera Sutcliffe
MacKenzie O'Brien

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

773 TEAM 1 2021 TEAM1

663 TEAM 1 1745 TEAM 1

653 TEAM 1 1724 TEAM 1

581 TEAM 1 1674 TEAM 1

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 271 Parker Chapin 610 Theo Ross
263 Theo Ross 604 Parker Chapin
202 Joey Gregoire 550 Joey Gregoire
193 Lucas Keeler 519 Lucas Keeler
175 Jase Swerdlyk 399 Adam Lehoux
149 Adam Lehoux 372 AJ Train
144 Alexandre Vigneault 369 Jase Swerdlyk
129 Layton Phillips 355 Layton Phillips
128 AJ Train 341 Alexandre Vigneault
113 Easton Harris 301 Easton Harris
Girls 215 Novalee Meo 579 Novalee Meo

174 Sophia Danielson 493 Sophia Danielson
174 Carmella Amadeo 467 Carmella Amadeo
161 MacKenzie O'Brien 393 Hera Sutcliffe
156 Hera Sutcliffe 377 MacKenzie O'Brien
138 Annie Hadley 358 Ally Graham
137 Ally Graham 356 Annie Hadley
110 Daisy Woodbeck 289 Daisy Woodbeck
104 Kaelee Shaw 283 Kaelee Shaw
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Team Handicap Game

941 TEAM 1

912 TEAM 1

904 TEAM 1

855 TEAM 1

Handicap Game

290 Parker Chapin
280 Theo Ross
256 Jase Swerdlyk
235 Joey Gregoire
234 Lucas Keeler
233 Alexandre Vigneault
222 Adam Lehoux
214 Layton Phillips
213 Easton Harris
208 AJ Train

241
240
231
230
223
222
221
213
208

MacKenzie O'Brien
Novalee Meo

Hera Sutcliffe
Carmella Amadeo
Annie Hadley
Sophia Danielson
Ally Graham

Daisy Woodbeck
Kaelee Shaw

Team Handicap Series

2525 TEAM 1

2501 TEAM 1

2496 TEAM 1

2468 TEAM 1

Handicap Series

661 Theo Ross
661 Parker Chapin
649 Joey Gregoire
642 Lucas Keeler
618 Adam Lehoux
612 Jase Swerdlyk
612 AJ Train
610 Layton Phillips
608 Alexandre Vigneault
601 Easton Harris

654
637
635
618
617
611
610
598
595

Novalee Meo
Sophia Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
Hera Sutcliffe
MacKenzie O'Brien
Annie Hadley

Ally Graham

Daisy Woodbeck
Kaelee Shaw
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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Individual High Averages

Boys 203.33 Theo Ross Girls 193.00 Novalee Meo
201.33 Parker Chapin 164.33  Sophia Danielson
183.33 Joey Gregoire 155.67 Carmella Amadeo
173.00 Lucas Keeler 131.00 Hera Sutcliffe
133.00 Adam Lehoux 125.67 MacKenzie O'Brien
124.00 AJ Train 119.33  Ally Graham
123.00 Jase Swerdlyk 118.67 Annie Hadley
118.33  Layton Phillips 96.33 Daisy Woodbeck
113.67 Alexandre Vigneault 94.33 Kaelee Shaw

100.33 Easton Harris

Lane Assignments

31-32 33-34 35-36

Today 54 1-6 2-3

Next Week 3-1 2-5 6-4
Team Rosters

ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  _-2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers _Sers
1-TEAM 1 Lane33
Carmella Amadeo 155 56 467 3 469 462 174 147 146 467 635 174 230 467 635
Annie Hadley 118 85 35 3 358 351 117 138 101 356 611 138 223 356 611
Joey Gregoire 183 33 550 3 554 547 148 202 200 550 649 202 235 550 649
Easton Harris 100 100 301 3 305 298 113 94 94 301 601 113 213 301 601
2-TEAM 1 Lane35
Sophia Danielson 164 48 493 3 497 490 148 174 171 493 637 174 222 493 637
Kara Falcigno 150 60 0 O a135a135a135 405 585 O 0
Parker Chapin 2001 19 604 3 608 601 184 271 149 604 661 271 290 604 661
Lucas Keeler 173 41 519 3 525 518 147 193 179 519 642 193 234 519 642
3-TEAM 1 Lane36
Ally Graham 119 84 358 3 362 355 121 100 137 358 610 137 221 358 610
Celeste McCuaig 150 60 0 O a135a135a135 405 585 O 0
AJ Train 124 80 372 3 378 3717 125 119 128 372 612 128 208 372 612
Theo Ross 203 17 610 3 614 607 195 152 263 610 661 263 280 610 661
4 -TEAM 1 Lane 32
Novalee Meo 193 25 579 3 585 578 202 162 215 579 654 215 240 579 654
MacKenzie O'Brien 125 80 377 3 379 372 127 89 161 377 617 161 241 377 617
Jase Swerdlyk 123 81 369 3 375 368 175 86 108 369 612 175 256 369 612
Adam Lehoux 133 73 399 3 405 398 149 117 133 399 618 149 222 399 618
5-TEAM 1 Lane 31
Kaelee Shaw 94 104 283 3 287 280 100 104 79 283 595 104 208 283 595
Hera Sutcliffe 131 75 393 3 399 392 116 121 156 393 618 156 231 393 618
Daisy Woodbeck 9% 103 289 3 293 286 110 84 95 289 598 110 213 289 598
Alexandre Vigneault 113 89 341 3 343 336 98 144 99 341 608 144 233 341 608
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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2-  -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

6 - TEAM 1 Lane 34

Layton Phillips 118 85 355 3 359 352 128 98 129 355 610 129 214 355 610
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